DDCA SENIOR BATTING AVERAGES - SEASON 2011/2012

Name

TURF 1

Jason Arnberger
Steven Spoljaric
Jackson Sketcher
Trevor Davies
Shean Vanderwert
Tim Richardson
Gavan Wills
Warren Ayres
Dushan Wickramaratne
Nicholas Fairbank

TURF 2

Nick McKay
Liam Coates
Robert Cleland
Scott Eastwood
Jeremy Heys
Robert Johnston
Rory Ingram
Scott Brandon
Paul Hill

Jaime Brohier

TURF 3
Samuel Wood
Craig Milne
Daniel Orchard
Wayne Martin
Matthew Downe
Mitchell Cox
Brad James
Adam Watson
Nasrat Mulkezada
Crispin Gomez

TURF 4
Mohamed Faizer
Matthew Sofoulis
David Dryden
Peter Ryan
Gregory Scott

AD Shergill

David McCarthy
Meinaak Dehigaspitiya
Harjinder Sohail
Srinivasa Kowtha

TURF 5

Jeffrey Thom

Michael Taylor

Noel Fitzgibbon
Sanjeewa Udahagamadedara
Peter Konstantopoulos
Dave Beckett

Evan Wolfe

Tony Woinarski

Noel Brodie

David Rechsteiner

Club

Doveton
Parkfield
Springvale South
HSD

Narre Warren
Mordialloc
Berwick
Springvale South
Narre Warren
Doveton

St Mary's
Coomoora
Cranbourne
Cranbourne

St Brigid's St Louis
Coomoora

Lyndale

Narre North
Coomoora

Lyndale

Berwick

HSD

Narre Warren
Narre Warren

HSD

Hallam Kalora Park
Berwick

Berwick

North Dandenong
North Dandenong

Dandenong West
Dandenong West
Dandenong West
Springvale South
Springvale South
Coomoora

Lyndale

Parkfield
Springvale
Springvale

Narre South
Hampton Park

St Brigid's St Louis
Dandenong West
Dandenong West
Mordialloc

Narre North
Mordialloc

St Brigid's St Louis
Narre South

Matches Innings

10 8
11 12
8 8
10 10
10 8
11 12
11 10
7 7
11 9
11 11
10 9
8 7
9 9
9 9
10 10
11 9
11 10
9 8
11 9
10 10
11 9
9 7
7 7
7 10
9 10
10 8
11 10
8 9
10 12
11 11
6 7
9 8
7 7
6 7
8 8
8 9
9 9
9 9
11 12
10 10
11 12
6 9
8 10
7 7
10 12
7 7
10 11
8 8
8 12
10 11

N.O.
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H.S.

97
150
92
85%
57*
101
124
107*
78
88

139
110

146%*
66
83
80*

71
77
100*

111
60
103

60*
66
50*
69
45
65

200%*
110

120%*
63
73
65
81

65*
63

127%*
126%*
101
100*
104
70
84%*
54
115
85%*

Runs

452
490
237
276
220
436
354
196
311
310

482
411
476
228
393
275
356
275
220
281

344
210
256
256
283
227
259
218
274
231

343
324
227
200
202
221
233
197
270
219

427
312
316
193
395
197
215
212
290
251

Average

64.57
49.00
47.40
46.00
44.00
43.60
39.33
39.20
38.88
38.75

68.86
68.50
59.50
57.00
56.14
45.83
39.56
39.29
36.67
35.13

43.00
42.00
36.57
36.57
35.38
32.43
32.38
31.14
30.44
28.88

68.60
40.50
37.83
33.33
28.86
27.63
25.89
24.63
24.55
21.90

53.38
52.00
39.50
38.60
35.91
32.83
30.71
30.29
29.00
27.89



Name

A GRADE
Aaron Maxwell
Craig Caarels
Jeffrey Smit
Gavin Machado
Jack Morris
Paul Rudd
Basil Hobkirk
Leslie Michael
Benjamin Adams
Brett Lewis

B GRADE
Adam Murphy
Michael Morfea
Joshua Daffy
Daryl Wilson
Dean Holden
Steven Roy
Niral Perera
Geoff Wilcock
Jay Pal

Ricky North

C GRADE

Brett Whittingham
Stephen Contencin
Shane Suckling
Peter Hunter

Bevan Radhakrishnan
Semuthu Sovis
Marcus Coutts
Michael Buggy
Declan Fowler
Benjamin Hall

D GRADE
Mark Sarlija
Bradley Hendy
Craig Belleville
Praveen Patil
Wayne Bourke
Daniel Haycroft
Andrew Moran

Club

Fountain Gate
Lynbrook

Hallam Kalora Park
Hallam Kalora Park
Berwick

Buckley Ridges
Buckley Ridges
Buckley Ridges
Hallam Kalora Park
Narre North

St Brigid's St Louis
Lyndale

Doveton

Doveton

Berwick

Lyndale

Narre South

Berwick

Narre South

HSD

Berwick Springs
Hallam Kalora Park
Berwick Springs
Narre North

Narre Warren
Sandown Park
Parkfield

Hallam Kalora Park
North Dandenong
Hallam Kalora Park

Lyndale

Doveton

Berwick

Hallam Kalora Park
Lynbrook
Mordialloc

Narre North

Matches Innings
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DDCA SENIOR BATTING AVERAGES - SEASON 2011/2012
N.O.
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H.S.

89
68
227
97
62
65
78
102
78%
77

116
88
154
55%
98
84*
54
71%
102*
70

194%
92%
119
109

107*

79
74
60
59*
56

87*
102%*
73
73
72%
65
55%

Runs

213
286
456
239
267
225
253
219
200
284

362
332
303
351
206
250
207
228
198
205

575
296
403
460
204
255
198
183
188
187

453
287
331
228
193
204
203

Average

71.00
57.20
50.67
39.83
38.14
37.50
36.14
31.29
28.57
28.40

72.40
41.50
37.88
35.10
34.33
31.25
29.57
28.50
28.29
22.78

82.14
74.00
57.57
51.11
34.00
31.88
28.29
26.14
20.89
18.70

64.71
47.83
47.29
38.00
32.17
29.14
22.56



Name

E GRADE

Blair Hutchinson
John Easton

Keoff Kilner

Grant Hillman
Bradley Harbert
Craig Brownrigg
Nathan Beaver

Herman Van Den Elst

David Crouch
Navdeep Matharu

F GRADE

Aaron Coelho
Darryl Campbell
Greg Cole

Jason Van Hees
Terry Sturzaker
John Sing

Andrew Beveridge
Damien Cooper
Brendan Dolphin

ONE DAY

Tim Mavric
Jason Robertson
Eranda Perera
Charles Barton
Jason Caples
Jason Young
Troy Sheehan
Darren Goodson
Russell Taylor
Mohsen Bekowly

Club

St Brigid's St Louis

Narre Warren

St Brigid's St Louis
Berwick Springs
Coomoora
Doveton North
Buckley Ridges
Doveton North
Coomoora

Buckley Ridges

Narre South
Mordialloc

St Brigid's St Louis
Lynbrook

Parkfield

Hallam Kalora Park
Dandenong West
Berwick

Narre South

Mordialloc
Hampton Park
Lyndale
Mordialloc
Silverton
Silverton

Narre South
Endeavour Hills
Endeavour Hills
Buckley Ridges
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15
15
16
11
14
14
15
14
15

Matches Innings
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10
12
14
12
11
12
12
12
13
11

DDCA SENIOR BATTING AVERAGES - SEASON 2011/2012
N.O.
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H.S.

105%*
64
112
67
48%*
53
117
60
53
48

146
105
129
98
76*
55
76
92
70

67
59*
56*
56*
52%
53*

54

41
55%
36*

Runs

372
243
396
220
271
180
240
198
221
243

359
299
399
308
195
217
261
213
228

429
368
459
269
279
305
262
213
210
236

Average

93.00
40.50
39.60
36.67
30.11
30.00
30.00
28.29
27.63
27.00

51.29
49.83
44.33
44.00
39.00
36.17
29.00
26.63
25.33

71.50
61.33
51.00
38.43
34.88
30.50
29.11
26.63
26.25
26.22



